

Press Release

COMPAIR PRIME flow® is recognised as an excellent innovative achievement

With COMPAIR PRIME flow® Naber is among the winners of the German Innovation Award 2023. The German Design Council, one of the world's leading design institutions, has awarded Naber a "Special Mention" in the category "Excellence in Business to Consumer – Kitchen" for its newly developed air duct system. Having received the "Red Dot" 2023, this is the second award for the highly efficient COMPAIR PRIME flow® air duct system.

The Innovation Award showcases products that break new ground and stand out with their added value for users and the environment. The rating "Special Mention" here refers above all to originality and well-versed detailed solutions. COMPAIR PRIME flow® features a range of details that make planning and installing the kitchen ventilation system considerably easier than with other systems.

With this new development, as the market leader in the area of kitchen ventilation technology, Naber presents the first air duct system which is flexible instead of rigid. In addition to 90-degree bends, many small changes of direction are possible. This is ensured by the innovative universal connector. With it, assembly is completely tool-free and no silicone or adhesive tape is required. The system elements are simply plugged together and snap into place with a click that tells the user the parts are permanently connected to each other and airtight. Further product details simplify, for example, the installation of the wall conduct in an exhaust air system, allow cables to be routed and air ducts installed in the floor.

www.naber.com



Naber GmbH

A dynamically growing company within the kitchen accessories sector. More than 3,500 accessories items belong to the product range. Numerous internationally recognised design awards underline the innovative power of the family-owned business which is successful for decades.



Management

Hans-Joachim Naber is the tireless driving force behind the development and realisation of innovative products.

Ingrid Naber unerringly controls the areas human resources, organisation and finance.

Lasse Naber shapes the future direction of the company with drive and vitality.

Press release and photos for standard use. For further information please contact:

Naber GmbH, Susanne Osewold - Marketing,

Enschedestr. 24, 48529 Nordhorn, Tel.: +49 5921 704-229, Fax: +49 5921 704-158,

Internet: www.naber.com, Mail: marketing@naber.com